Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) 462 461 954 900 1683

Net Profit for the period after Tax (after exceptional items) 373 363 761 731 1447

Total comprehensive income for the period 376 357 763 727 1452

Paid~up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Re 1/- each) 133 133 133 133 133

Other Equity as per latest audited Balance Sheet as at
31 March 2024 11312

Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)

Basic & Diluted (not annualised) 2.67 2.62 5.52 5.24 10.38

Notes :

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results :

Quarter Quarter Six Months Six Months Year

PARTICULARS ended ended e11ded ended ended
30.09.202.4 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

Total Income from operations {including other income) 2684 2495 5565 5041 8729
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional Items) 279 305 553 520 922
Net Profit tor the period before tax Wter exceptional items) 279 305 553 520 922

Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) 218 230 410 400 775

Total comprehensive income for the period 216 224 407 389 770
Paid-up Equity Share Capital {Shares of Re 1/- each) 133 133 133 133 133

Reserves (exC1udin9 Revaruatlon Reserve) 10067 10119 10067 10119 9755

Securities Premium

Net worth 10200 10252 10200 10252 9888

Paid up Debt Capilal/Oulstanding Debt 10877 8518 10877 8518 9504

Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares NII Nil Nil NII Nil

Debt Equity Ratio t.1 0.8 1.1 0.8 1 0
Earnings Per Share (EPS) ( Rs.) (Face value of Re 1/- each)
Basic & DOuted (not annualised} 165 1,73 310 3 01 5.85
Capital Redemption Reserve Nil Nil NII Nil Nil

Debenture Redemption Reserve Nil NO NII Nil Nil
Debt Service Coverage Ratio
(net of proceeds utilised ror Refinancing) 2.6 2.1 1.2 0,7 1..3

Debt Service Coverage Ratio
(net of Prepayments & proceeds utilised for Refinancing) 2.7 3.0 2., 1.0 2.9

Interest Service Coverage Ratio 2.8 3.1 2.8 2.9 3-0

2. The above is an extract ofthe detailed format of Financial Resulls·for the quarter-and half-year ended on 30 September. 2024